AJAY SASMAL

@ ajaysasmal111@gmail.com

e 9593464300

@ Kulbhara Gorhsenapetya Paschim Medinipur West Bengal

721260

OBJECTIVE

Energetic community outreach manager experienced in creating and completing outreach programs in
urban and rural communities.

EXPERIENCE
15/05/2019

EDUCATION
2018

2016
2011

2009

SKILLS
Team work
Sales & service

Technical support

Indigo Paints Pvt Ltd

Bussiness Development Officer

Product demonstration in Painter meet, building good relation with
painter and dealer.

Industrial Research Laboratory
Paint and Varnish Technology

Vidyasagar University
B.Sc

KUAI HIGH SCHOOL
H.S

Mundalika Vidyapith High School
M.P

AJAY SASMAL



