AJAY SASMAL

@ ajaysasmal111@gmail.com





OBJECTIVE

Energetic community outreach manager experienced in creating and completing outreach programs in urban and rural communities.

EXPERIENCE

15/05/2019	Indigo Paints Pvt Ltd Bussiness Development Officer
-	Product demonstration in Painter meet, building good relation with painter and dealer.

EDUCATION

2018	Industrial Research Laboratory Paint and Varnish Technology
2016	Vidyasagar University B.Sc
2011	KUAI HIGH SCHOOL H.S
2009	Mundalika Vidyapith High School M.P

SKILLS

Team work

Sales & service

Technical support

AJAY SASMAL